
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

. EDUCATIONENGINEERINGDEPARTMENT

NATORE.

E-Mail : ee_nat@eedmoe.gov.bd

lnvitation for e-Tender (tFT) (OTM).

Tender Notice No:- XEN/EED/NAT/VERT.EXT/FURN|TURE/2023-2024/e-G?-]3 Date:- t4/08/2o23

e-GP Tender is invited in the national e-GP System portal (http://wy/:y/.eprocure.qov.bd) for the procurement of works mentioned
as following date and Time under Education Engineering Department (EED), Natore.

SI

lto.
Package no. Name ol'Work

'f ender
ID no.

Last Selling
Date & l ime

Closing Date
& Time

01
XEN/EED'

N AT,/\'ER,EXT/
FU RN ITU RE/'

0l

Manufacturing and Supplving Furniture ( High Bench, Lorv Bench, I'eacher's Class
room Table. I'eacher's Common room table with drawer, Theacher's Aramed
Charr, Reading Table, Reading Chair, Library Book selve etc) at Chamari B.N
High School under Singra Upzilla. Natore District.

758658 30.08.2023
Time: 16.00

3l.08.2023
f ime I2.00

02

XEr.-/EEDi
\AT,1\/ER EXTi

FL,RNITLT REI
02.

Manufacturing and Supplling Furniture ( Iligh Bench, Low Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table. Teacher's Common room table rvith drawer. Theacher's Aramed
Chair. Reading Table. Reading Chair, Librar,v Book selve etc) at Jorrnollika
Ningoin l]igh School under Singra LJpzilla. Natore Disrricr.

758659
30.08.2023
Time: 16.00

3 1 08 2023
Time: 12.00

it3

X IN/EED]
NATi\/ER EXTI

FU RN ITURE/
0i.

Manufacturing and Supplying Furniture ( tligh Bench, Lor.v Bench, Teacher's Class
room Table, Teacher's Contmon room table with dra."ver. Theacher's Aramed
Chair, Reading Tabl
Dimukhi lnstitution

Le, Reading Chair. Library Book selve etc) at Kaligonj Bonmali
Higll!chool under Singra Upzilla, Natore District.

'1 58660
30.08.2023

T ime: 16.00
3 1 08 2023
l-ime 12 00

04

XEh!lEED/
NA'I'NTER EXl'/
FURNITUREi

04
Chair, Reading
School under S

and Suppll,ing Furniture ( High Lorv Bench. Teacher's CIass
roorn Table, Teacher's Common room table with drarver. Theacher's Aramecl

Table" Reading Chair, Library Book selve etc) at Danggapara High
Natore District.

75 866 I
30 08 2023
Time: 16.00

31.08.2023
Trme: 12.00

05

xENi taED/
NAT/'VER.EXTi

I--L]RN 11'URE/
05

Manulactunng and Supplling Furniture ( High Bench, Low Bench, Teacher,s Class
room Tablc. Teacher's Contmon roont table u,th drawer. Theacher,s Aramed
Chair, Reading Table. Reading Chair, Librarl' Book selve etc) at Jo)nagar l'ajpur

_ High School under Singra Upzilla, Natore District.

758662
30 08 2023
Time: 16.00

3r 08.2023
Time: 12.00

06

XENTEEDi
NA I-/'\/EIt E\Ti
FURN I1'L]RE,'

06.
High

School un der

ng and Supplling Furnitr,rre ( Bench. Loq,Bench" Teacher's Class
room Table. Teasher's Comrnon roont table with dralver. Theacher,s Aramed
Chair. Readi ng l'ab Readi ng Clhair. Library Book selve etc at Chandrapur)

N atore District.

758663
30.08 2023
Time: 16.00

31.08.2023
Time: 12 00

a)

b)

c)

d)

Tender Publication date on live: I 6/08/2023. l0 00 A.M
The fees for dorvnloading the e-Tender documents olabove packages lrom the National e-GP portal System have to be deposite6 online
through any CPTU registered Bank branches up ro I 6.00 p M on 30/08/2023.
Further inlbrmatioll and gurdelines are available in the National e-GP s;,-stem portal and from e-GP help desk (helpclesk (rrj eprocure.
gov hd).
The procuring etltitY reserve the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning any reason whatsoever

Executive
EE.D, Natore

Executive

Z9
Memo No-37.07.6900.004. 13.0t3.23- 2671 (t l) Date:-

Copl' lonvarded lbr kind infbrmation and necessarl acrion to.-
1 The ChiefEngineer, Education Engrneering Department, Shikkha Bhaban, 12"d floor), Dhaka-1000,

Attention. Executive Engineer, Desk-4
2 The Pro.ject Director, Vertical Extetrsior.r olselected Non-Gort. Secondary School Project (Furniture), Shikkha Bhaban.

12"d fl oor), Dhaka- 1000.
3. The Superintending Engiueer, Edr.rcation Engineering Department, Rajshahi Circle, Rajshahi.
4. The DepLrty Commissioner, Natore Dtstrict.
5. l'he Superintendent ofPolice, Natore District.
6. Assistant Engineer-l/2/3, Education Engineering Department, Natore.
7. Manager Advertisement, The Darll,.lanakantha, To publish the above Tender notice in his Newspaper in single insertion(4x7) within

1610812023 and also send rhe same to the olflce olthe undersigned(Enclosed 2(Tr.vo) copies bid notice)8. Murager Advertisement, Ihe Dail.v Neu, Nation. To publish the above 'l'ender notice in his Ner.vspaper in single insertion(4x7) rvithrn
160812023 and also seld the sarne ro the ofTice ol the undersignedlEnclosed 2(Trvo) copies brd notice)9. Mrmager Advertisement, The Daily Natorer Khobor. To publish the above lender notice in his Nervs paper in single insertion(,1x7)
withrn : l6/08/2023 and also send tlte same to the otllce ofthe undersigned(Enclosed 2(Trvo) copies bid notice)

1().-Noticc.

\,ai otfice
Board.
cop)'

EED, Natore

I


